
WOMEN'S  180.0 RESULTS

Women's  180.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Hally Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 168.0 145.0 0

2 Hannah Arnett West Franklin High School 168.0 140.0 0

3 IZZY RENFRO Basehor Linwood 169.4 135.0 0

4 MADISON PRICE Basehor Linwood 169.8 125.0 0

5 Abrie  Handke Atchison County Community HS 174.3 110.0 0

6 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 175.0 110.0 0

7 Ciara Moos Shawnee Mission West 170.0 105.0 0

8 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 173.3 105.0 0

9 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 168.4 100.0 0

10 Hannah Duckworth Lansing High School 174.4 95.0 0

11 Alyssa Stenerson Pioneers 178.0 95.0 0

12 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 165.4 85.0 0

13 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 177.9 85.0 0

Women's  180.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Hannah Arnett West Franklin High School 168.0 285.0 0

2 MADISON PRICE Basehor Linwood 169.8 270.0 0

3 IZZY RENFRO Basehor Linwood 169.4 245.0 0

4 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 175.0 245.0 0

5 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 168.4 215.0 0

6 Abrie  Handke Atchison County Community HS 174.3 215.0 0

7 Hally Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 168.0 210.0 0

8 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 165.4 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 173.3 205.0 0

10 Ciara Moos Shawnee Mission West 170.0 195.0 0

11 Alyssa Stenerson Pioneers 178.0 195.0 0

12 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 177.9 185.0 0

13 Hannah Duckworth Lansing High School 174.4 165.0 0

Women's  180.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 175.0 180.0 0

2 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 168.4 165.0 0

3 Hally Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 168.0 150.0 0

4 MADISON PRICE Basehor Linwood 169.8 150.0 0

5 IZZY RENFRO Basehor Linwood 169.4 145.0 0

6 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 173.3 145.0 0

7 Hannah Arnett West Franklin High School 168.0 135.0 0

8 Abrie  Handke Atchison County Community HS 174.3 125.0 0

9 Ciara Moos Shawnee Mission West 170.0 120.0 0

10 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 177.9 110.0 0

11 Alyssa Stenerson Pioneers 178.0 110.0 0

12 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 165.4 105.0 0

13 Hannah Duckworth Lansing High School 174.4 100.0 0

Women's  180.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Hannah Arnett West Franklin High School 168.0 560.0 10

2 MADISON PRICE Basehor Linwood 169.8 545.0 8

3 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 175.0 535.0 6

4 IZZY RENFRO Basehor Linwood 169.4 525.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Hally Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 168.0 505.0 2

6 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 168.4 480.0 1

7 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 173.3 455.0 0

8 Abrie  Handke Atchison County Community HS 174.3 450.0 0

9 Ciara Moos Shawnee Mission West 170.0 420.0 0

10 Alyssa Stenerson Pioneers 178.0 400.0 0

11 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 165.4 395.0 0

12 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 177.9 380.0 0

13 Hannah Duckworth Lansing High School 174.4 360.0 0


